
Ranking Points Name Nationality
1 90,90 NIJS Mathieu BEL
2 72,37 VAN CAMPENHOUT stef BEL
3 61,54 GENBRUGGEN Sem BEL
3 61,54 NAVAS Timothy BEL
5 47,88 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL
6 43,01 REINBOLD Ulysse BEL
7 38,89 KAMPHAUS Eric NED
8 35,32 LEONARD Alexandre BEL
9 32,17 GASPERINNI Loïc Sofia BEL

10 29,36 VANDER ELST Julien BEL
11 26,81 FAUCONNIER Basile BEL
12 22,34 GOFFIN Vadim BEL
13 20,36 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL
14 16,80 LEDOUX Huges BEL
15 15,17 SOUMANGE Thierry BEL
16 13,65 NICOLAS Louis BEL
17 12,20 ANDRUETAN Vladislav BEL
18 10,83 JANSS Luca BEL
19 9,53 DANLEE Billy BEL
20 8,28 HALLAERT Gilles BEL
20 8,28 LAGASSE Louis BEL
22 5,96 DEMASCIO Mattéo BEL
23 4,87 FREDERICK Arthur BEL
24 3,82 WENÉ Vincent BEL
25 2,81 BIERLAIRE Joel NED
26 1,84 BEL BEL
27 0,90 DIERICKX Dajo BEL

Ranking BENELUX
Foil Men Seniors



Ranking Points Name Nationality
1 101,00 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX
2 76,65 LOYOLA Neisser BEL
3 57,86 VAN NUNEN David NED
4 45,91 DERKSEN Ruben NED
5 42,50 OMONT Benoit LUX
6 39,54 FERROT Francois-Xavier BEL
7 18,67 VENEBOS Konrad NED
8 17,11 PRINZ Niklas LUX
9 9,15 ZENS Philipp LUX

10 8,46 WARREMAN Daan NED
11 7,79 SCHANZLEH Thom NED
12 7,46 NICKELS ALexeij LUX
13 6,19 VIDELER Jasper NED
14 5,89 BUNETEL Stanislas LUX
15 5,58 DELLI ZOTTI Joe LUX
16 4,70 MOISE Frederic BEL
17 3,86 DURSUN Ekrem NED
18 2,51 LENDERINK Paul NED
19 2,00 WALLERS Nicolas LUX
20 1,74 HENNING Christian LUX
21 1,24 PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX
21 1,24 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw LUX

Ranking Points Name Nationality
1 80,80 JACQUES Philippe BEL
2 59,79 VOLCKAERT Cédric BEL
3 47,50 POIZAT Renaud BEL
3 47,50 VANQUAETHOVEN BrechtBEL
5 32,01 LEGRAND Gauthier BEL
6 26,48 WOUTERS Tom BEL
7 21,81 LEROUX Lionel BEL
8 17,76 PARLICKI Yuri BEL
9 14,19 MAES Mathieu BEL

10 11,00 BROOCTCOOREN Robin BEL
11 8,11 THIELEMANS Alain BEL
12 5,47 VAN HECKE Duarte BEL
13 3,05 VILLERET Basile BEL
14 0,80 GARCIA Nathan BEL

Epee Men Seniors

Saber Men Seniors



Ranking Points Name Nationality
1 101,00 CHARLIER Amandine BEL
2 83,78 DACO Sophie BEL
3 73,71 DRYBOOMS Manon BEL
3 73,71 GORNY Raphaelle BEL
5 61,02 REINBOLD Mahaut BEL
6 56,49 BESELIER Clara BEL
7 52,66 VANDER MEEREN Floo BEL
8 49,34 NIJEN BRITT BEL
9 46,42 GELISSEN Lopke BEL

10 43,80 DE HAAN Jil BEL
11 41,43 SCHOTTE Lana BEL
12 39,27 BRANCH Katja BEL
13 37,28 GERMAIN Sarah BEL
14 35,44 PAQUOT Lisa BEL

Ranking BENELUX
Foil Women Seniors



Ranking Points Name Nationality
1 32,12 KROESE Katelijn NED
2 27,85 ZENS Anna LUX
3 20,06 DE JONG Cheryl NED
4 14,14 KROESE Roos NED
4 14,14 TERZOPOULOS Marleis NED
6 11,30 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED
7 9,36 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED
8 8,15 GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie Soranna LUX
9 7,56 CELIE Jocy NED

10 4,83 LEMMER Yolande LUX
11 2,84 SIZOO Isaura NED

Ranking Points Name Nationality
1 40,55 PONCIN Auriane BEL
2 22,92 EMBO Rani BEL
2 22,92 KETS Kathleen BEL
4 0,70 WILLEMS Ella BEL

Saber Women Seniors

Epee Women Seniors



Epee Men Seniors
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Lux 26/nov Den Bosch 11/dec
# participants 91

Coëfficient 1,0
Name Nationality Total points Place Points

GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 101,00 1 101,00
LOYOLA Neisser BEL 76,65 3 76,65
VAN NUNEN David NED 57,86 7 57,86
DERKSEN Ruben NED 45,91 12 45,91
OMONT Benoit LUX 42,50 14 42,50
FERROT Francois-Xavier BEL 39,54 16 39,54
VENEBOS Konrad NED 18,67 41 18,67
PRINZ Niklas LUX 17,11 44 17,11
ZENS Philipp LUX 9,15 63 9,15
WARREMAN Daan NED 8,46 65 8,46
SCHANZLEH Thom NED 7,79 67 7,79
NICKELS ALexeij LUX 7,46 68 7,46
VIDELER Jasper NED 6,19 72 6,19
BUNETEL Stanislas LUX 5,89 73 5,89
DELLI ZOTTI Joe LUX 5,58 74 5,58
MOISE Frederic BEL 4,70 77 4,70
DURSUN Ekrem NED 3,86 80 3,86
LENDERINK Paul NED 2,51 85 2,51
WALLERS Nicolas LUX 2,00 87 2,00
HENNING Christian LUX 1,74 88 1,74
PICHONNIER Gabriel LUX 1,24 90 1,24
OSSOWSKI Radoslaw LUX 1,24 90 1,24

Coëficient
# deelnemers = n n > 40 1

25< = n < = 39 0,9
10 < = n > = 24 0,8
n < 10 0,7



Epee Women Seniors
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Lux 26/nov Den Bosch 10/dec
# participants 56 56

Coëfficient 1,0 1,0
Name Nationality Total points Place Points

KROESE Katelijn NED 32,12 16 32,12
ZENS Anna LUX 27,85 19 27,85
DE JONG Cheryl NED 20,06 26 20,06
KROESE Roos NED 14,14 33 14,14
TERZOPOULOS Marleis NED 14,14 33 14,14
GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 11,30 37 11,30
VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 9,36 40 9,36
GOEPPNER-CHAU Marie Soranna LUX 8,15 42 8,15
CELIE Jocy NED 7,56 43 7,56
LEMMER Yolande LUX 4,83 48 4,83
SIZOO Isaura NED 2,84 52 2,84

Coëficient
# deelnemers = n n > 40 1

25< = n < = 39 0,9
10 < = n > = 24 0,8
n < 10 0,7
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Gembloux 27/nov A'Dam
# participants 29

Coëfficient 0,9
Name Nationality Total points Place Points

NIJS Mathieu BEL 90,90 1 90,90
VAN CAMPENHOUT stef BEL 72,37 2 72,37
GENBRUGGEN Sem BEL 61,54 3 61,54
NAVAS Timothy BEL 61,54 3 61,54
GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 47,88 5 47,88
REINBOLD Ulysse BEL 43,01 6 43,01
KAMPHAUS Eric NED 38,89 7 38,89
LEONARD Alexandre BEL 35,32 8 35,32
GASPERINNI Loïc Sofia BEL 32,17 9 32,17
VANDER ELST Julien BEL 29,36 10 29,36
FAUCONNIER Basile BEL 26,81 11 26,81
GOFFIN Vadim BEL 22,34 13 22,34
LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 20,36 14 20,36
LEDOUX Huges BEL 16,80 16 16,80
SOUMANGE Thierry BEL 15,17 17 15,17
NICOLAS Louis BEL 13,65 18 13,65
ANDRUETAN Vladislav BEL 12,20 19 12,20
JANSS Luca BEL 10,83 20 10,83
DANLEE Billy BEL 9,53 21 9,53
HALLAERT Gilles BEL 8,28 22 8,28
LAGASSE Louis BEL 8,28 22 8,28
DEMASCIO Mattéo BEL 5,96 24 5,96
FREDERICK Arthur BEL 4,87 25 4,87
WENÉ Vincent BEL 3,82 26 3,82
BIERLAIRE Joel NED 2,81 27 2,81
BEL BEL 1,84 28 1,84
DIERICKX Dajo BEL 0,90 29 0,90

Coëficient
# deelnemers = n n > 40 1

25< = n < = 39 0,9
10 < = n > = 24 0,8
n < 10 0,7



Foil Women Seniors
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Gembloux 26/nov A'Dam
# participants 56 56

Coëfficient 1,0 1,0
Name Nationality Total points Place Points

CHARLIER Amandine BEL 101,00 1 101,00
DACO Sophie BEL 83,78 2 83,78
DRYBOOMS Manon BEL 73,71 3 73,71
GORNY Raphaelle BEL 73,71 3 73,71
REINBOLD Mahaut BEL 61,02 5 61,02
BESELIER Clara BEL 56,49 6 56,49
VANDER MEEREN Floo BEL 52,66 7 52,66
NIJEN BRITT BEL 49,34 8 49,34
GELISSEN Lopke BEL 46,42 9 46,42
DE HAAN Jil BEL 43,80 10 43,80
SCHOTTE Lana BEL 41,43 11 41,43
BRANCH Katja BEL 39,27 12 39,27
GERMAIN Sarah BEL 37,28 13 37,28
PAQUOT Lisa BEL 35,44 14 35,44

Coëficient
# deelnemers = n n > 40 1

25< = n < = 39 0,9
10 < = n > = 24 0,8
n < 10 0,7



Saber Men Seniors
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Gembloux 26/nov Den Bosch 11/dec
# participants 14

Coëfficient 0,8
Name Nationality Total points Place Points

JACQUES Philippe BEL 80,80 1 80,80
VOLCKAERT Cédric BEL 59,79 2 59,79
POIZAT Renaud BEL 47,50 3 47,50
VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht BEL 47,50 3 47,50
LEGRAND Gauthier BEL 32,01 5 32,01
WOUTERS Tom BEL 26,48 6 26,48
LEROUX Lionel BEL 21,81 7 21,81
PARLICKI Yuri BEL 17,76 8 17,76
MAES Mathieu BEL 14,19 9 14,19
BROOCTCOOREN Robin BEL 11,00 10 11,00
THIELEMANS Alain BEL 8,11 11 8,11
VAN HECKE Duarte BEL 5,47 12 5,47
VILLERET Basile BEL 3,05 13 3,05
GARCIA Nathan BEL 0,80 14 0,80

Coëficient
# deelnemers = n n > 40 1

25< = n < = 39 0,9
10 < = n > = 24 0,8
n < 10 0,7
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Gembloux 26/nov Den Bosch 11/dec
# participants 5

Coëfficient 0,7
Name Nationality Total points Place Points

PONCIN Auriane BEL 40,55 2 40,55
EMBO Rani BEL 22,92 3 22,92
KETS Kathleen BEL 22,92 3 22,92
WILLEMS Ella BEL 0,70 5 0,70

Coëficient
# deelnemers = n n > 40 1

25< = n < = 39 0,9
10 < = n > = 24 0,8
n < 10 0,7


